
From: Maria Kellichian < 

To: ' 

Cc: Maria Cardenal < 

Subject: [EXTERNAL EMAIL] - RE: 

Date: Thu, 20 Aug 2020 17:31:09 +0000 

Importance: Normal 

Inline-Images: image001.png 

Brittany Henderson 

Good afternoon Ali I was wondering if you had the claim number for I also wanted to 
confirm that the Statements from the provider (showing payments made an zero a antes wi e sent directly to OVS 
via email at ovsintake@ovs.ny.gov requesting reimbursement for out of pocket payments? 

Thank you for all you do! Hope all is well. 

Maria 

Ti EDWARDS 
C.,• POTT I NG ER LLC 
Maria W. Kelljchian 
Florida Registered Paralegal 
425 North Andrews Avenue. Suite 2 
Fort Lauderdale. Florida 33301 

From:
Sent: Monday, July 20, 2020 12:0111 
To: Brittany Henderson a> 
Cc: Maria Kelljchian 
Subject: RE: RE: RE: 

Yes - you will submit those receipts to ovs for payment. She could do them now or when they give her a claim number. 
She would send the receipts to them as out of pocket expenses. 

On Jul 20, 2020 11:49 AM, Brittany Henderson < > wrote: 
Angela, 

This is totally not urgent and in fact a bottom priority, but at some point, can you and  my wonderful paralegal Maria 
coordinate about how to be reimbursed for the sessions that received prior to OVS paying? 

Thank you! 

EDWARDS 
POTTINGER LLC 
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Brittany Henderson 
Trial Attorney 
425 North Andrews Avenue. Suite 2 
Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301 

From: 
Sent: Monday, July 20, 2020 9:36 AM 
To: Brittany Henderso 
Subject: Fwd: RE: RE: 

Brittany- read below. Can you have ber send that with the below language. 

I will give you a call later to work on the letters. 

 Forwarded message 
From: "Brock, Cassidy (OVS)" 
Date: Jul 20, 2020 7:39 AM 
Subject: RE: RE: 
To: '10101100.110 VISHOSSIS >
Cc: 
Unfortunately, we need those on every claim. On the application, there is a section on the front page to write a little blurb 
as to why the victim is applying after a year and why they reported to PD after a week. While I totally understand both 
answers to the questions in these cases, if the sections on the claim are not completed, the victim must fill both of those 
out. This will be the same for all of the victims if that section is not filled out. All that needs to be put in those spots on the 
app are something as simple as "victim didn't come forward/ victim was afraid to report." Unfortunately these forms are 
legal forms and we cannot approve a claim without either the app part filled out or the late OVS filing and late PD 
reporting form. If you have any new applications coming in, just make sure the section is filled out and then no forms 
would be needed. Let me know if you have any questions. 
Thanks! 

From 6 
Sent: Friday, July 17, 2020 4:10 PM 
To: 
Subject: Re: RE: 

7TENTION: This email came fiym an external source. Do not open attachments or click on links front unknown senders or 
tare: ,ected entails. 

Thanks Cassidy! I just spoke to their attorney Brittany and she said that the letter was requesting an form 
stating why the claim was submitted late. Do you need that or knowing this is the Epstein case resolves that 
question? 

We really appreciate all of your help!! 
Have a great weekend! 
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FBI New York Office 

From: IMIt > 
Sent: Friday, July 17, 2020 3:45 PM 
To: J 
Subject: RE: RE: 

Heal 
I'm all set. I do not need copies. I just could not find It was because she has been assigned to me for a while. 
Thanks! 

From: 
Sent: Friday, July 17, 2020 3:42 PM 
To: 
Subject: Re: RE: 

11 1=11&> 

> 

ATTENTION: This email came from an external source. Do not open attachments or click on links from unknown senders or 
unex acted 

Yes I will send over. Thank you so much!!! 

From: 
Sent: Friday, July 17, 2020 3:34 PM 
To: PcILKSUII, Angeta (Nu cresi) drIWIM> 
Subject: RE: RE: 

Him, 
I will work with the processing unit to get these assigned. Can you send me over a copy of their apps just so I can have 
them too and personally follow up to make sure these get addressed. 
Thanks! 

From: 
Sent: Friday, July 17, 2020 3:27 PM 
To: ovs.sm.ovsintake < 
Cc: 
Subject: Re: RE: 

ATTENTION: This email came from an external source. Do not open attachments or click on links from unknown senders or 
tuzex cted 

Hi le- I am following up on two applications that you have asked for the FBI case tt; I can't find 

the other email but I believe it is this one and . I wanted to 
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touch base to get these applications opened. The case agent interviewed them both and confirmed they are 
both victims of Jeffrey Epstein 31E-NY-3027571. Both date of crime occurred between 2003 and 2004. 

Please let me know if you need anything further for these two cases. 
Thanks so much! 

From: 
Sent: Wednesday, April 22, 2020 12:12 PM 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: Fwd: RE: 

Hi Make - I wanted to send the missing information for this application. The date of crime was from 2001- 2004. Please 
see below for additional missing information. 

Please let me know if you need anything else. 

Thank you! 

MIE 

Fronallignall <i> 
Date: Apr 22, 2020 11:45 AM  
Subject: RE: 
To:  
Cc: 

it is Epstein so it is Manhattan. Let me get you the dates. The FBI number i 

This working from home is so difficult. I can't even imagine how it must be for you all!! Thank you so much 

On Apr 22, 2020 11:26 AM,' =IMM > wrote: 
Hi:
I am not assigned that victim as we didn't even have the claim application yet. That application attached will be added to 
the list to be data entered. At that time, it will be assigned to me. Looking at the app, it will be rejected. We need the 
crime date, date reported, county of occurrence, and the FBI case It for it to be assigned to me. 
Thanks! 

Sent: Wednesday, April 22, 2020 11:18 AM 
To: ovs.sm.ovsintake 
Cc 
Subject: Fw: 
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NATION: This email came from an external source. Do not open attachments or click on links from unAnoun s CROWS or 

liner tested 

Hi I am sending this regarding an Epstein victim. I believe Cassidy is the one assigned but not positive. I have 
been out of the office 5 weeks and not sure if I had faxed this one over or not. Please let me know if you have 
any questions. I can be reached by this email or cell 

Thank you! 

From: Brittany Henderson 
Sent: Tuesday, March 3, 2020 12:00 PM 
To > 
Subject: 

I have attached application. Please let me know if anything is missing. 

Thanks for everything, 

ri 10 EDWARDS 

411711  POTTINGER LLC 
Brittany Henderson 
Trial Attorney 
425 North Andrews Avenue, Suite 2 
Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301 
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